Job Number Address Line2 Job Description

1683416 Glascote INSPECT DAMP & MOULD IN OUTHOUSE AREA FROM KITCHEN
1684400 Belgrave Reboard & Reskim ceiling in bathroom & Mould Wash under sink and shc
1685013 Stonydelph RECALL 1667688 repair/insp roof for leaks as mould inside property
1686209 Amington DISREPAIR WORK for damp & mould to gutters brickwo brickwork and s
1688444 Belgrave RECALL 1677030 RENEW KITCHEN UNITS FOLLOWING MOULD WAS
1690815 Glascote REPAIR BACK CLADDING ROTTEN CAUSING MOULD TOO

1691327 Bolehall INSP PROPERTY FOR MOULD & DAMP

1691373 Wilnecote HACK OFF & REPLASTER MOULD RIDDEN PLASTER IN BEDROOMS

1691583 Tamworth Staffs Damp and mould wash treatment needed to hallway ceiling and living roo

1692467 Stonydelph 1st floor treat mould 2 coats of whitejohnstons stop mould to all ceiling
1692592 Stonydelph Window vent to be installed in front bedroom and carry out mould wash tr
1692635 Leyfields RECALL 1678427 ROOF LEAKING CAUSING DAMP PATCHES TO CE
1692836 Hockley Damp mould and wash treatment incl stopmould paint to front bedroom &
1692998 Stonydelph Disrepair works Treat mould to window reveal see notes

1693057 Tamworth Staffs Roof inspection and loft inspection needed water marks and mould when

1693155 Stonydelph Hack off and re skim area kitchen/diner Mould wash bathroom and hallwa
1693593 Stonydelph Scrape ceiling and walls mould paint and wash remove kitchen unit and r
1693734 Glascote Hack off damaged plasterwork in lounge and bedroom reskim & bond Dai
1693740 Bolehall Hack off 4 meters of plaster rebond & plaster Damp and Mouldwash incl ¢
1693759 Dosthill REPAIR LEAKING ROOF CAUSING DAMP IN THE BEDROOM

1693774 Amington REPAIR CEILING IN BACK BEDROOM, BOWED AND DAMP FOLLOWI
1693832 Glascote Damp and mould wash to UPVC at Rear, door, windows and panel & 2 x
1693849 Fazeley Damp And Mould wash incl stopmould paint to hallway areas and meter c

1693918 Tamworth Staffs DAMP AND MOULD CLEAN AND PAINT TO WC AND KITCHEN UNITS

1693927 Belgrave Inspect damp & mould throughout throughout the property

1693940 Leyfields RECALL 1680827 GUTTERING STILL LEAKING CAUSING DAM DAMP
1693960 Glascote Damp and Mould wash incl stopmould paint to bathroom, hallway ceiling :
1694021 Gillway OVERFLOW PIPE CONTINUALLY LEAKING CAUSING DAMP ON OUT
1694040 Stonydelph Damp and Mould wash incl stop mould paint after 1pm as per Dan Barlow
1694091 Gillway INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN WET ROOM

1694321 Glascote RECALL 1692276 DAMP AND MOULD WASH TO BATHROOM AND BE
1694348 Glascote Board ceiling to upstairs bathroom cupboard Damp & mould wash incl stc
1694368 Glascote REPAIR FLOORING IN BATHROOM, NO TILES. JUST BASE. GETS VI
1694405 Fazeley INSPECT DAMP & MOULD INTO PROPERTY FOLLOWING LEAK FROI
1694580 Stonydelph INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN BEDROOM

1694594 Amington INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD THROUGHOUT PROPERTY AS HAS CC
1694703 Fazeley Inspect damp and mould throughout the property
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1694725 Dosthill
1694730 Bolehall
1694737 Lichfield Street
1694756 Stonydelph
1694780 Tamworth Staffs
1694904 Fazeley
1695187 Gillway
1695207 Belgrave
1695212 Glascote
1695215 Glascote
1695240 Stonydelph
1695356 Leyfields
1695383 Stonydelph
1695387 Stonydelph
1695403 Stonydelph
1695406 Stonydelph
1695408 Stonydelph
1695446 Gillway
1695587 Glascote
1695597 Coton Green
1695600 Gillway
1695601 Gillway
1695612 Gillway
1695622 Glascote
1695645 Lichfield Street
1695708 Gillway
1695726 Bolehall
1695771 Tamworth Staffs
1695785 Dosthill
1695802 Stonydelph
1695819 Wilnecote
1695893 Tamworth Staffs
1695904 Belgrave
1695953 Stonydelph
1695974 Glascote

72

Damp and Mould wash incl stop mould paint to u/s bedroom Replace ain
Front bedroom to left needs damp and mouldwash incl stopmould paint tc
Temporary Repair to roof, causing multiple flats to have damp and mould
INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN THE BEDROOM

Repoint Damp course and repoint missing areas front and side see notes
INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN BEDROOM AND BATHROOM

Damp and mould wash incl stopmould paint to areas in bathroom as per [
INSP PROPERTY FOR DAMP & MOULD THROUGHOUT & LOUNGE A
REPAIR LEAKING GUTTERING AT FRONT AND REAR CAUSING DANM
REPAIR LEAKING FLAT ROOF TO PROPERTY CAUSING DAMP IN TH
Damp and mould wash incl stopmould paint to bedroom as per Dan Barlo
INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN LIVING ROOM

INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD THROUGHOUT THE PROPERTY INCLL
INSP PROPERTY FOR MOULD & DAMP

Investigate potential leak in bathroom below flat hevily mould & damp as |
Damp and mould wash to all window frames in flat as per e-mail Dan B
Repoint damp course along gulley where missing Survey see if soakway :
INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN BATHROOM

INSP PROPERTY FOR MOULD & DAMP THROUGHOUT

INSPECT MOULD- RE-OCCURRING TO BEDROOM

INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD THROUGHOUT PROPERTY ESPECIALI
REPAIR ROOF LEAK ABOVE FRONT BEDROOM - CAUSING DAMP P:
mould wash to front room wall as mould keeps comin back

INSP PROPERTY FOR DAMP & MOULD

INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN KITCHEN ABOVE WINDOW
INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN BATHROOM, TOILET AND BEDROOI
INSP BATHROOM FOR DAMP & MOULD

INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN BEDROOMS AND LOUNGE

Damp & Mould inspection throughout property

INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD THROUGHOUT PROPERTY

Renew Bathroom door handle Damp & mould wash incl stop mould paint
INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD ON THE WALLS IN THE KITCHEN
Overhaul Back door & Damp and Mouldwash incl stopmould paint to all b
INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN BEDROOMS

INSP PROPERTY FOR DAMP & MOULD
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Property Class MLDINS code used Job Reported Date Job Overall T: Completed Date

House MLDINS 10/05/24 17/05/24 15/05/24
House 28/05/24 03/07/24
House 05/06/24 11/07/24 04/10/24
Flat 24/06/24 30/07/24
Flat 31/07/24 06/09/24
House 04/09/24 10/10/24
House MLDINS 12/09/24 19/09/24
Flat 12/09/24 18/10/24
Flat 16/09/24 22/10/24
Block 27/09/24 04/11/24
Flat 30/09/24 05/11/24
House 30/09/24 05/11/24
House 02/10/24 07/11/24
Flat 03/10/24 08/11/24
House 04/10/24 11/11/24
House 07/10/24 12/11/24
Flat 11/10/24 18/11/24
House 14/10/24 19/11/24
House 14/10/24 19/11/24
House 14/10/24 19/11/24
House 15/10/24 20/11/24
House 15/10/24 20/11/24 01/11/24
Flat 15/10/24 22/10/24 23/10/24
House 16/10/24 23/10/24 21/10/24
Flat MLDINS 16/10/24 23/10/24
Flat 16/10/24 21/11/24
House 16/10/24 21111/24
Flat 17/10/24 22/11/24
House 17/10/24 22/11/24
House MLDINS 17/10/24 24/10/24 24/10/24
Flat 22/10/24 27111/24
House 22/10/24 27/11/24
House 22/10/24 27111124 11/11/24
Flat MLDINS 23/10/24 30/10/24 30/10/24
House MLDINS 25/10/24 01/11/24 31/10/24
Flat MLDINS 25/10/24 01/11/24
Flat MLDINS 29/10/24 05/11/24 04/11/24
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House
House
Block
House
House
Flat
House
Flat
House
House
House
Flat
House
House
Flat
Flat
Flat
House
House
House
House
House
Flat
House
Flat
House
House
Flat
Flat
Flat
Flat
House
House
House

House

MLDINS

MLDINS

MLDINS

MLDINS
MLDINS
MLDINS

MLDINS
MLDINS
MLDINS
MLDINS

MLDINS
MLDINS
MLDINS
MLDINS
MLDINS
MLDINS
MLDINS

MLDINS

MLDINS
MLDINS

29/10/24
29/10/24
29/10/24
29/10/24
29/10/24
31/10/24
05/11/24
05/11/24
05/11/24
05/11/24
05/11/24
07/11/24
07/11/24
07/11/24
07/11/24
07/11/24
07/11/24
08/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
12/11/24
12/11/24
13/11/24
13/11/24
13/11/24
13/11/24
14/11/24
14/11/24
15/11/24
15/11/24
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04/12/24
04/12/24
05/11/24
05/11/24
04/12/24
07/11/24
11/12/24
12/11/24
11/12/24
11/12/24
11/12/24
14/11/24
14/11/24
14/11/24
14/11/24
13/12/24
13/12/24
15/11/24
18/11/24
18/11/24
18/11/24
17/12/24
17/12/24
18/11/24
18/11/24
19/11/24
19/11/24
20/11/24
20/11/24
20/11/24
19/12/24
21111724
20/12/24
22/11/24
22/11/24

05/11/24

08/11/24



Complete/uninvoiced? Job Status Description

Complete, not invoiced JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY

Complete, not invoiced JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY

JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY

Complete, not invoiced JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY

JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY

Page 25



JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
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