Job Number	Address Line 2	Job Description
1683416	Glascote	INSPECT DAMP & MOULD IN OUTHOUSE AREA FROM KITCHEN
1684400	Belgrave	Reboard & Reskim ceiling in bathroom & Mould Wash under sink and sho
1685013	Stonydelph	RECALL 1667688 repair/insp roof for leaks as mould inside property
1686209	Amington	DISREPAIR WORK for damp & mould to gutters brickwo brickwork and so
1688444	Belgrave	RECALL 1677030 RENEW KITCHEN UNITS FOLLOWING MOULD WAS
1690815	Glascote	REPAIR BACK CLADDING ROTTEN CAUSING MOULD TOO
1691327	Bolehall	INSP PROPERTY FOR MOULD & DAMP
1691373	Wilnecote	HACK OFF & REPLASTER MOULD RIDDEN PLASTER IN BEDROOMS
1691583	Tamworth Staffs	Damp and mould wash treatment needed to hallway ceiling and living roo
1692467	Stonydelph	1st floor treat mould 2 coats of whitejohnstons stop mould to all ceiling
1692592	Stonydelph	Window vent to be installed in front bedroom and carry out mould wash tr
1692635	Leyfields	RECALL 1678427 ROOF LEAKING CAUSING DAMP PATCHES TO CE
1692836	Hockley	Damp mould and wash treatment incl stopmould paint to front bedroom $\&$
1692998	Stonydelph	Disrepair works Treat mould to window reveal see notes
1693057	Tamworth Staffs	Roof inspection and loft inspection needed water marks and mould when
1693155	Stonydelph	Hack off and re skim area kitchen/diner Mould wash bathroom and hallwa
1693593	Stonydelph	Scrape ceiling and walls mould paint and wash remove kitchen unit and re
1693734	Glascote	Hack off damaged plasterwork in lounge and bedroom reskim & bond Dar
1693740	Bolehall	Hack off 4 meters of plaster rebond & plaster Damp and Mouldwash incl $\epsilon$
1693759	Dosthill	REPAIR LEAKING ROOF CAUSING DAMP IN THE BEDROOM
1693774	Amington	REPAIR CEILING IN BACK BEDROOM, BOWED AND DAMP FOLLOWI
1693832	Glascote	Damp and mould wash to UPVC at Rear, door, windows and panel $\&2~x$
1693849	Fazeley	Damp And Mould wash incl stopmould paint to hallway areas and meter c
1693918	Tamworth Staffs	DAMP AND MOULD CLEAN AND PAINT TO WC AND KITCHEN UNITS
1693927	Belgrave	Inspect damp & mould throughout throughout the property
1693940	Leyfields	RECALL 1680827 GUTTERING STILL LEAKING CAUSING DAM DAMP
1693960	Glascote	Damp and Mould wash incl stopmould paint to bathroom, hallway ceiling a
1694021	Gillway	OVERFLOW PIPE CONTINUALLY LEAKING CAUSING DAMP ON OUT
1694040	Stonydelph	Damp and Mould wash incl stop mould paint after 1pm as per Dan Barlow
1694091	Gillway	INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN WET ROOM
1694321	Glascote	RECALL 1692276 DAMP AND MOULD WASH TO BATHROOM AND BE
1694348	Glascote	Board ceiling to upstairs bathroom cupboard Damp & mould wash incl sto
1694368	Glascote	REPAIR FLOORING IN BATHROOM, NO TILES. JUST BASE. GETS VE
1694405	Fazeley	INSPECT DAMP & MOULD INTO PROPERTY FOLLOWING LEAK FRO
1694580	Stonydelph	INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN BEDROOM
1694594	Amington	INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD THROUGHOUT PROPERTY AS HAS CO
1694703	Fazeley	Inspect damp and mould throughout the property

72		
	Glascote	INSP PROPERTY FOR DAMP & MOULD
	Stonydelph	INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN BEDROOMS
	Belgrave	Overhaul Back door & Damp and Mouldwash incl stopmould paint to all I
	Tamworth Staffs	INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD ON THE WALLS IN THE KITCHEN
	Wilnecote	Renew Bathroom door handle Damp & mould wash incl stop mould pain
	Stonydelph	INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD THROUGHOUT PROPERTY
1695785		Damp & Mould inspection throughout property
	Tamworth Staffs	INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN BEDROOMS AND LOUNGE
1695706		INSP BATHROOM FOR DAMP & MOULD
1695708		INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN BATHROOM, TOILET AND BEDROO
	Lichfield Street	INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN KITCHEN ABOVE WINDOW
	Glascote	INSP PROPERTY FOR DAMP & MOULD
1695612		mould wash to front room wall as mould keeps comin back
1695601		REPAIR ROOF LEAK ABOVE FRONT BEDROOM - CAUSING DAMP F
1695600		INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD THROUGHOUT PROPERTY ESPECIAL
	Coton Green	INSPECT MOULD- RE-OCCURRING TO BEDROOM
	Glascote	INSP PROPERTY FOR MOULD & DAMP THROUGHOUT
1695446		INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN BATHROOM
	Stonydelph	Repoint damp course along gulley where missing Survey see if soakway
	Stonydelph	Damp and mould wash to all window frames in flat as per e-mail Dan B
	Stonydelph	Investigate potential leak in bathroom below flat hevily mould & damp as
	Stonydelph	INSP PROPERTY FOR MOULD & DAMP
	Stonydelph	INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD THROUGHOUT THE PROPERTY INCL
	Leyfields	INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN LIVING ROOM
	Stonydelph	Damp and mould wash incl stopmould paint to bedroom as per Dan Barl
	Glascote	REPAIR LEAKING FLAT ROOF TO PROPERTY CAUSING DAMP IN T
	Glascote	REPAIR LEAKING GUTTERING AT FRONT AND REAR CAUSING DAI
	Belgrave	INSP PROPERTY FOR DAMP & MOULD THROUGHOUT & LOUNGE
1695187		Damp and mould wash incl stopmould paint to areas in bathroom as per
1694904		INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN BEDROOM AND BATHROOM
	Tamworth Staffs	Repoint Damp course and repoint missing areas front and side see note
	Stonydelph	INSPECT DAMP AND MOULD IN THE BEDROOM
	Lichfield Street	Temporary Repair to roof, causing multiple flats to have damp and moul
1694730	Bolehall	Front bedroom to left needs damp and mouldwash incl stopmould paint

Property Class	MLDINS code used	Job Reported Date	Job Overall 1	Completed Date
House	MLDINS	10/05/24	17/05/24	15/05/24
House		28/05/24	03/07/24	
House		05/06/24	11/07/24	04/10/24
Flat		24/06/24	30/07/24	
Flat		31/07/24	06/09/24	
House		04/09/24	10/10/24	
House	MLDINS	12/09/24	19/09/24	
Flat		12/09/24	18/10/24	
Flat		16/09/24	22/10/24	
Block		27/09/24	04/11/24	
Flat		30/09/24	05/11/24	
House		30/09/24	05/11/24	
House		02/10/24	07/11/24	
Flat		03/10/24	08/11/24	
House		04/10/24	11/11/24	
House		07/10/24	12/11/24	
Flat		11/10/24	18/11/24	
House		14/10/24	19/11/24	
House		14/10/24	19/11/24	
House		14/10/24	19/11/24	
House		15/10/24	20/11/24	
House		15/10/24	20/11/24	01/11/24
Flat		15/10/24	22/10/24	23/10/24
House		16/10/24	23/10/24	21/10/24
Flat	MLDINS	16/10/24	23/10/24	
Flat		16/10/24	21/11/24	
House		16/10/24	21/11/24	
Flat		17/10/24	22/11/24	
House		17/10/24	22/11/24	
House	MLDINS	17/10/24	24/10/24	24/10/24
Flat		22/10/24	27/11/24	
House		22/10/24	27/11/24	
House		22/10/24	27/11/24	11/11/24
Flat	MLDINS	23/10/24	30/10/24	30/10/24
House	MLDINS	25/10/24	01/11/24	31/10/24
Flat	MLDINS	25/10/24	01/11/24	
Flat	MLDINS	29/10/24	05/11/24	04/11/24

House	MLDINS	15/11/24	22/11/24	
House	MLDINS	15/11/24	22/11/24	
House		14/11/24	20/12/24	
House	MLDINS	14/11/24	21/11/24	
Flat		13/11/24	19/12/24	
Flat	MLDINS	13/11/24	20/11/24	
Flat	MLDINS	13/11/24	20/11/24	
Flat	MLDINS	13/11/24	20/11/24	
House	MLDINS	12/11/24	19/11/24	
House	MLDINS	12/11/24	19/11/24	
Flat	MLDINS	11/11/24	18/11/24	
House	MLDINS	11/11/24	18/11/24	
Flat		11/11/24	17/12/24	
House		11/11/24	17/12/24	
House	MLDINS	11/11/24	18/11/24	
House	MLDINS	11/11/24	18/11/24	
House	MLDINS	11/11/24	18/11/24	
House	MLDINS	08/11/24	15/11/24	
Flat		07/11/24	13/12/24	
Flat		07/11/24	13/12/24	
Flat		07/11/24	14/11/24	
House	MLDINS	07/11/24	14/11/24	
House	MLDINS	07/11/24	14/11/24	
Flat	MLDINS	07/11/24	14/11/24	
House		05/11/24	11/12/24	
House		05/11/24	11/12/24	
House	IVILDING	05/11/24	11/12/24	
Flat	MLDINS	05/11/24	12/11/24	
Flat House	MLDINS	31/10/24 05/11/24	07/11/24 11/12/24	00/11/24
	MIDING			08/11/24
House	IVILUINO	29/10/24	05/11/24	UJ/ 1 1/24
House	MLDINS	29/10/24	05/11/24	05/11/24
Block		29/10/24	05/11/24	
House		29/10/24	04/12/24	

Complete/uninvoiced?	Job Status Description
Complete, not invoiced	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY

JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY  Complete, not invoiced  JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY  JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced  JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
Complete, not invoiced  JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY	Complete, not invoiced	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY	Complete, not invoiced	JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY  JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY  JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY  JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY  JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY  JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY
JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY		JOB CARD ISSUED DD/MM/YY